
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2017/18

1. Regionalklasse Jungen Wochenende
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

10.09.2017
 

11:30 h
 
11:30 h
 
11:30 h
 
13:20 h/v
 
13:30 h
 
13:30 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
Halle: Kupferredder 12, A...
Niendorfer TSV
Halle: Kupferredder 12, A...
Meiendorfer SV
Halle: Kupferredder 12, A...
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
Halle: Kupferredder 12, A...
Niendorfer TSV
Halle: Kupferredder 12, A...
Meiendorfer SV
Halle: Kupferredder 12, A...

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
 
TSV Sasel III
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
 
TSV Sasel III
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
 

1:7
 

0:7
 

7:1
 

1:7
 

7:3
 

7:5
 

So.
 

24.09.2017
 

11:00 h
 
11:00 h
 
11:00 h
 
13:00 h
 
13:00 h
 
13:15 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
Halle: Wildschwanbrook 9
Niendorfer TSV
Halle: Wildschwanbrook 9
TSV Sasel III
Halle: Wildschwanbrook 9
Niendorfer TSV
Halle: Wildschwanbrook 9
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Halle: Wildschwanbrook 9
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
Halle: Wildschwanbrook 9

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
 
Meiendorfer SV
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
 
TSV Sasel III
 
Meiendorfer SV
 

5:7
 

0:7
 

7:0
 

0:7
 

0:7
 

1:7
 

So.
 

08.10.2017
 

12:00 h
 
12:00 h
 
12:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
Halle: Bindfeldweg
Meiendorfer SV
Halle: Bindfeldweg
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Halle: Bindfeldweg
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
Halle: Bindfeldweg
TSV Sasel III
Halle: Bindfeldweg
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Halle: Bindfeldweg

Niendorfer TSV
 
TSV Sasel III
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
 
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
 
Niendorfer TSV
 
Meiendorfer SV
 

4:7
 

1:7
 

1:7
 

5:7
 

7:0
 

6:6
 

Fr. 10.11.2017 18:30 h/v (1) TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III Niendorfer TSV 3:7
So.
 

12.11.2017
 

11:00 h
 
11:10 h/v
 
13:00 h
 
13:00 h
 

 
 
 
 

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
Halle: Redder 6
TSV Sasel III
Halle: Redder 6
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Halle: Redder 6
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
Halle: Redder 6

Meiendorfer SV
 
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
 
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
 
TSV Sasel III
 

2:7
 

7:0
 

2:7
 

1:7
 

Fr. 24.11.2017 18:00 h/v (1) Meiendorfer SV Niendorfer TSV 7:1
Sa.
 

25.11.2017
 

10:00 h
 
10:00 h
 
10:00 h
 
12:00 h
 
12:00 h
 

 
 
 
 
 

Meiendorfer SV
Halle: Kneesestr./Zufahrt...
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
Halle: Kneesestr./Zufahrt...
TSV Sasel III
Halle: Kneesestr./Zufahrt...
TSV Sasel III
Halle: Kneesestr./Zufahrt...
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
Halle: Kneesestr./Zufahrt...

TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
 
Niendorfer TSV
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
 
Meiendorfer SV
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
 

7:1
 

7:2
 

7:0 NA
 

7:5
 

7:3
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Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2017/18

1. Regionalklasse Jungen Wochenende
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

26.11.2017
 

11:30 h/v
 

 Niendorfer TSV
Halle: Kneesestr./Zufahrt...

TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
 

5:7
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